Buy any IHC-validated primary antibody and
receive 25% off control slides and tissue microarrays

Catalog Number

NBP2-30228
NBP2-30270
NBP2-30271
NBP2-42160
NBP2-47186
NBP2-47194
NBP2-47218
NBP2-47219
NBP2-30214
NBP2-30256
NBP2-30266
NBP2-42038
NBP2-42046
NBP2-42057
NBP2-42065
NBP2-47207
NBP2-47208
NBP2-47174

NBP2-30213
NBP2-30264
NBP2-42052
NBP2-47185
NBP2-47202
NBP2-47210
NBP2-47227
NBP2-47228
NBP2-47237
NBP2-47243
NBP2-47247
NBP2-30169
NBP2-30189
NBP2-30215
NBP2-30216
NBP2-30332
NBP2-42064
NBP2-47223
NBP2-47249

Product Name

Rat Rat organs perfusion fixation Tissue MicroArray (Normal)
Human Larynx and Pharynx Tissue MicroArray (Cancer)
Human Liver Tissue MicroArray (Cancer)

Human Bladder Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)

Human Uterus Endometrial Tissue Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Colon Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Liver Tissue Microarray (Cancer)

Human Lung Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Colorectal Tissue MicroArray (Cancer metastasis)
Human Colon Tissue MicroArray (Rectal Cancer)

Human Esophageal Tissue MicroArray (Cancer)
Multi-Species Brain Tissue MicroArray (Normal)

Human Normal Tissue MicroArray

Human Multiple Tumor Tissue MicroArray

Human Lung Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)

Human Stomach Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Head and Neck Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Breast Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Colon and Rectal Tissue MicroArray (Normal)
Human Common Tissue MicroArray (Cancer)

Human Multiple Tumor Tissue MicroArray

Human Uterus Endometrial Tissue Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Rectum Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Kidney Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Lymphoma Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Lymphoma Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Ovary Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Skin Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Thyroid Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Prostate cancer tissue Tissue MicroArray

Human Organs Tissue MicroArray (Normal)

Human Common Tissue MicroArray (Normal Adjacent)
Human Common Tissue MicroArray (Normal Adjacent)
Human Various Tissue MicroArray (Sarcoma)

Human Rectum Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)

Human Lung Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Bladder Tissue Microarray (Cancer)

£

Unit Size
1 Slide
1 Slide
1 Slide
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
1 Slide
1 Slide
1 Slide
2 Slides
5 Slides
2 Slides
2 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
1 Slide
1 Slide
2 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
1 Slide
1 Slide
1 Slide
1 Slide
1 Slide
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
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Catalog Number

NBP2-30262
NBP2-30277
NBP2-30286
NBP2-30328
NBP2-30330
NBP2-42077
NBP2-42113
NBP2-47193
NBP2-47212
NBP2-47178
NBP2-30226
NBP2-30241
NBP2-42058
NBP2-42072

NBP2-42092SS

NBP2-42111
NBP2-47191
NBP2-47217
NBP2-47226
NBP2-47233
NBP2-47239
NBP2-47240
NBP2-30186
NBP2-30212
NBP2-30263
NBP2-30289
NBP2-42071

NBP2-42095SS

NBP2-47187

NBP2-47213
NBP2-47229
NBP2-47236
NBP2-30276
NBP2-30301
NBP2-42040
NBP2-42047
NBP2-47197

Product Name

Human Common Tissue MicroArray (Cancer)

Human Lung Tissue MicroArray (Cancer)

Human Metastatic Cancer to Ovary Tissue MicroArray
Human Various Tissue MicroArray (Cancer)

Human Various Tissue MicroArray (Cancer)

Human Lung Tissue MicroArray

Human Stomach Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)

Human Colon Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Kidney Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Cardiovascular Disease Tissue Microarray

Rat Rat organs formalin fixed Tissue MicroArray (Normal)
Human Lipomatous Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)

Human Multiple Tumor Tissue MicroArray

Human Colon Matched Pair Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)
Uterus Endometrial Tissue Microarray

Human Rectum Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)

Human Esophagus Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Liver Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Lymphoma Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Multiple Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Ovary Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

Human Ovary Tissue Microarray (Cancer)

Primate Organs Tissue MicroArray (Normal)

Human Breast Tissue MicroArray (Cancer)

Human Common Tissue MicroArray (Cancer)

Human Osteosarcoma Tissue MicroArray

Human Lung Tissue MicroArray

Uterus Endometrial Tissue Microarray

Human Uterus Endometrial Tissue Tissue Microarray (Cancer)
Human Kidney Tissue Microarray (Cancer)

Human Metastatic Tissue Microarray (Cancer)

Human Nervous System Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Liver Tissue MicroArray

Human Primary Cancer/ Ovary Metastasis Tissue MicroArray
Multi-Species Liver Tissue MicroArray (Normal)
Human Multiple Tumor Tissue MicroArray

Human Colon Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

£

Unit Size
1 Slide
1 Slide
1 Slide
1 Slide
1 Slide
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
1 Slide
1 Slide
5 Slides
2 Slides
1 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
1 Slide
1 Slide
1 Slide
1 Slide
2 Slides
1 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
1 Slide
1 Slide
2 Slides
2 Slides
5 Slides
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Catalog Number Product Name Unit Size
NBP2-47206 Human Stomach Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-47216 Human Liver Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-47241 Human Pancreas Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-31354 Various Tissue MicroArray 1 Slide
NBP2-30172 Human Breast Tissue MicroArray (Cancer/Normal Adjacent) 1 Slide
NBP2-30219 Human Gastrointestinal Tissue MicroArray (Stromal Tumor) 1 Slide
NBP2-30220 Human Kidney Tissue MicroArray (Cancer) 1 Slide
NBP2-30229 Human Skin Tissue MicroArray (Cancer) 1 Slide
NBP2-42042 Human Normal Tissue MicroArray 2 Slides
NBP2-42045 Human Normal Tissue MicroArray 2 Slides
NBP2-42068 Human Ovary Tissue MicroArray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-42112 Human Rectum Tissue MicroArray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-47195 Human Colon Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-47221 Human Lung Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-47230 Human Metastatic Tissue Microarray (Cancer) 5 Slides
NBP2-47245 Human Thyroid Tissue Microarray (Cancer) 5 Slides
NBP2-30227 Rat Rat organs formalin fixed Tissue MicroArray (Normal) 1 Slide
NBP2-42050 Human Multi Tumor Tissue MicroArray 2 Slides
NBP2-42054 Human Multiple Tumor Tissue MicroArray 2 Slides
NBP2-47204 Human Stomach Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-47205 Human Stomach Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-47244 Human Testis Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-47171 Monkey Various Organs Tissue Microarray (Normal) 5 Slides
NBP2-47180 Human Cervical Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-30233 Human Various Tissue MicroArray (Cancer) 1 Slide
NBP2-30290 Human Ovary Tissue MicroArray (Cancer) 1 Slide
NBP2-30331 Human Various Tissue MicroArray (Cancer) 1 Slide
NBP2-42098SS Human Esophageal Tissue MicroArray (Tumor) 1 Slides
NBP2-47192 Human Stomach Tissue Microarray (Cancer) 5 Slides
NBP2-47198 Human Gastrointestinal Tissue Microarray (Cancer) 5 Slides
NBP2-47201 Human Rectum Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-47231 Human Multiple Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
NBP2-31358 Various Tissue MicroArray 1 Slide
NBP2-30170 Human Organs Tissue MicroArray (Normal) 1 Slide
NBP2-30222 Human Lung Tissue MicroArray (Cancer metastasis) 1 Slide
NBP2-30329 Human Various Tissue MicroArray (Cancer) 1 Slide
NBP2-42061 Human Colon Tissue MicroArray (Tumor) 2 Slides
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Unit Size

Catalog Number

NBP2-42070
NBP2-42115
NBP2-47246
NBP2-47170

NBP2-47177

NBP2-47179

NBP2-42059
NBP2-30218
NBP2-30231
NBP2-30232
NBP2-30317

NBP2-42059SS

NBP2-42066
NBP2-47184
NBP2-47209
NBP2-47234
NBP2-30217
NBP2-30224
NBP2-30308
NBP2-42049
NBP2-42074
NBP2-42110
NBP2-47183
NBP2-47200
NBP2-47214
NBP2-47215
NBP2-47224
NBP2-47232
NBP2-47181
NBP2-30187
NBP2-30221
NBP2-30230
NBP2-30285
NBP2-42041
NBP2-42069

NBP2-42094SS

NBP2-47220

Product Name

3 S i
£ e .

Human Breast Tissue MicroArray 5 Slides
Human Stomach Tissue MicroArray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Thyroid Tissue Microarray (Cancer) 5 Slides
Rat Various Organs Tissue Microarray (Normal) 5 Slides
Human Breast Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Cervical Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Breast Tumor Tissue MicroArray 2 Slides
Human Endometrium, normal and normal adjacent tissues Tissue MicroArray (Normal) 1 Slide

Human Uterine Cervix Tissue MicroArray (Cancer metastasis) 1 Slide

Human Various Tissue MicroArray (Normal) 1 Slide

Human Thyroid Tissue MicroArray (Cancer) 1 Slide

Human Breast Tumor Tissue MicroArray 1 Slides
Human Lung Tissue MicroArray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Uterus Endometrial Tissue Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Head and Neck Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Multiple Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Common Tissue MicroArray (Normal Adjacent) 1 Slide

Mouse Mouse organs formalin fixed Tissue MicroArray (Normal) 1 Slide

Human Stomach Tissue MicroArray (Cancer) 1 Slide

Human Multi Tumor Tissue MicroArray 5 Slides
Human Colon Matched Pair Tissue MicroArray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Rectal Tissue MicroArray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Digestive System Disease Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Rectum Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Liver Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Liver Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Lung Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Multiple Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Human Cervical Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
Primate Organs Tissue MicroArray (Normal) 1 Slide

Human Liver Tissue MicroArray (Cancer metastasis) 1 Slide

Human Stomach Tissue MicroArray (Normal) 1 Slide

Human Melanoma Tissue MicroArray (Malignant) 1 Slide

Multi-Species Liver Tissue MicroArray (Normal) 5 Slides
Human Breast Tissue MicroArray 2 Slides
Uterus Endometrial Tissue Microarray 1 Slides
Human Lung Tissue Microarray (Tumor) 5 Slides
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Catalog Number

NBP2-47235
NBP2-47238
NBP2-47169

NBP2-30223
NBP2-30225
NBP2-47189
NBP2-47190
NBP2-47199

NBP2-47225
NBP2-47242
NBP2-47172

NBP2-47175

NBP2-42067
NBP2-30234
NBP2-42039
NBP2-42056

NBP2-42067SS

NBP2-47182

NBP2-47248
NBP2-47173

NBP2-47176

NBP2-30188
NBP2-42051
NBP2-42053
NBP2-42060
NBP2-42062
NBP2-42063
NBP2-42114
NBP2-47188
NBP2-47196
NBP2-47203
NBP2-47211
NBP2-47222

Product Name

Human Multiple Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Ovary Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Mouse Various Organs Tissue Microarray (Normal)
Human Lung Tissue MicroArray (Normal)
Mouse Mouse organs perfusion fixation Tissue MicroArray (Normal)
Human Esophagus Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Esophagus Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Rectum Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Lung Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Prostate Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Breast Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Breast Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Ovary Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)
Human Various Tissue MicroArray (Cancer)
Multi-Species Brain Tissue MicroArray (Normal)
Human Multiple Tumor Tissue MicroArray
Human Ovary Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)
Human Cervical Tissue Microarray (Cancer)
Human Bladder Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Breast Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Breast Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Primate Organs Tissue MicroArray (Normal)
Human Multiple Tumor Tissue MicroArray
Human Multiple Tumor Tissue MicroArray
Human Breast Tumor Tissue MicroArray
Human Colon Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)
Human Rectum Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)
Human Stomach Tissue MicroArray (Tumor)
Human Esophagus Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Colon Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Rectum Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Kidney Tissue Microarray (Tumor)
Human Lung Tissue Microarray (Tumor)

£ ghs

Unit Size
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
1 Slide

1 Slide

5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
2 Slides
1 Slide

5 Slides
5 Slides
1 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
1 Slide

5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
2 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
5 Slides
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